
A

NUMBER SURNAME CLASS UNIT TIME Course
24591454 ROLLINS M35 HQ 4 DIV 22.56 A
400477 ROLLINS W21 RMAS 25.13 A

DICKSON M45 RMAS 25.41 A
513941 SANDERSON M40 APC GLASGOW 25.47 A

MCKINLEY M40 SN 26.22 A
541201 MCCLELLAN M21 WORTHY DOWN 27.22 A
24841962 MARTIN M21 14 REGT RA 27.23 A

SHARP M40 TVOC 27.36 A
498158 FARRINGTON M50 WORTHY DOWN 27.58 A

LEAKEY M50 SLOW 27.58 A
532501 BLOMQUIST M50 17 P&M REGT 28.03 A
24593763 DONNELLY M35 14 REGT RA 28.22 A
25049370 RANSOM M21 WTC 29.36 A

HOWE M21 SO 29.37 A
507494 METCALFE M40 HQ LAND 29.43 A

ROUTLEDGE M35 RMAS 29.57 A
536081 SMITH MA M35 32 REGT RA 29.58 A
547089 ASH M35 SEAE 30.00 A

DITCHFIELD M45 MV 30.13 A
25098583 NELSON M21 38 ENGR REGT 30.26 A
24955847 MCCOMSKIE M21 3 CS REGT 30.42 A
25048387 PERRY M21 14 REGT RA 31.14 A
544408 SAMBON M21 HQ DEME A 32.11 A

JOHNSTON M21 RMAS 32.14 A
PROWTING M55 TVOC 32.22 A

534345 HOFF M35 DLO ANDOVER 32.57 A
ROBINSON W45 SLOW 33.08 A

25109978 STEVENSON M21 RMAS 33.58 A
25054469 BUCKLEY M21 RMAS 34.14 A
5217588 GORDON M40 SAAVN 34.27 A
Q421830 WALKER M40 14 REGT RA 34.35 A
24854352 PORTEUS M35 SEME 34.52 A
24930936 YOUNG M21 RMAS 35.15 A
25174372 FAULKNER-BRY M21 RMAS 35.20 A
25184584 ROGERS M21 RMAS 35.30 A
25093516 ADDISON M21 RMAS 35.40 A
25143527 SAUNDERS M21 RMAS 36.07 A
25147835 TREGASKES M21 RMAS 36.21 A
24667617 POPE M35 21 SIG REGT 36.50 A

SMITH M55 HH 36.51 A
521349 SOAR M35 SEAE 37.08 A
213261 MCGREGOR M60 BADO 37.23 A
24689343 PROUT M21 19 REGT RA 37.30 A
25181406 LEES M21 RMAS 37.31 A
25154950 PHILLIPS M21 RMAS 37.32 A
W1053188 DANIELL W21 RMAS 37.51 A



K

335881 BARON M60 SO 38.13 A
25144627 NORMAN M21 38 ENGR REGT 38.34 A
559986 CRYSELL M35 32 REGT RA 38.51 A
25000845 MITCHELL M21 14 REGT RA 38.58 A
24802980 DODSON M35 17 P&M REGT 39.06 A
24973984 COLVIN M21 RMAS 39.16 A
25184590 DOW M21 RMAS 40.05 A
W1031754 THICKETT W21 RMAS 40.26 A
25083454 THWAITE M21 RMAS 40.38 A
25184768 BACCHOO M21 RMAS 40.56 A
529123 REEVE M50 14 REGT RA 40.57 A
24714052 FOX M35 19 REGT RA 41.05 A
25108937 EVANS M21 RMAS 41.17 A
25075717 REYNOLDS M21 RMAS 41.23 A
25072288 MCCALLUM M21 5 REGT RA 41.27 A
25109441 REYNOLDS M21 RMAS 41.32 A
539549 COBBETT M21 HQ DEME A 41.46 A
25130521 GURLEY M21 38 ENGR REGT 41.48 A
25188130 LAWTON M21 RMAS 42.18 A
25039972 GREETHAM M21 RMAS 42.35 A
540354 CHALLINOR M45 HQ LAND 42.55 A
W1043566 WHITLEY W21 RMAS 43.16 A
495396 WYLIE-CARRIC M50 RMAS 43.36 A
560263 LEA M21 1 RSME 44.06 A
24788204 GREY M21 2 RGJ 44.21 A
25154752 LUFF M21 RMAS 44.21 A

DICKSON W45 RMAS 44.33 A
523877J WRIGHT M40 14 REGT RA 45.13 A
25182041 SHAW M21 RMAS 45.20 A
24750844 WATKINS M21 243 FD HOSP 45.22 A
197991 FARREN M65 TVOC 45.31 A
25184582 SHILLITO M21 RMAS 46.11 A
25091062 KITSON M21 RMAS 46.23 A
25115942 ADDISON M21 14 REGT RA 46.31 A
245830167 MILLS M21 14 REGT RA 46.35 A
25079435 BERRY M21 7 SUPPLY REGT 46.50 A
25068201 WILES M21 38 ENGR REGT 46.57 A
493771 PHIPPS M50 DEME(A) 47.06 A
449121 JACKSON M60 MOK 47.17 A
416191 WHITE M65 MV 47.49 A
25060242 LONGHURST M21 14 REGT RA 48.58 A
552000 REDWOOD M40 7 AAC 49.04 A
10000106 MOHAMMED M21 RMAS 49.13 A
25079396 CADGAN M21 14 SIG REGT 49.46 A
25116490 CRAWFORD M20 5 REGT RA 49.46 A
557854 MACKAY M40 HQ 4 DIV 50.03 A
25078960 SHEIN M21 24 REGT RLC 50.05 A

MAHER M65 SKILLS COURSE 50.09 A



A

196861 FARREN M40 TVOC 51.14 A
275331 RHODES W60 SO 52.12 A
24879577 OLSSON M21 38 ENGR REGT 52.20 A
25138384 ATKINSON M19 5 REGT RA 52.21 A
W1043233 HERBERT W21 RMAS 54.15 A
24711892 SIMS M35 37 SIG REGT 55.41 A
543613 WALKER W21 UPAVON 55.58 A
277321 DRAKE M65 SO 59.19 A
W1053183 BRIGDEN W21 RMAS 62.06 A
W1047087 HUNSTON W21 RMAS 62.43 A
25184587 BARLOW M21 RMAS 63.32 A
W1055524 FREDRIKSEN W21 RMAS 63.40 A
10000103 ESSA M21 RMAS 65.36 A
548337 BENNETT M45 7 AAC 65.46 A
W1053186 FINNIGAN W21 RMAS 73.22 A
10000102 AHMED M21 RMAS 76.22 A
25077437 BOYLE M21 14 SIG REGT 80.00 A
W1035545 YATES W21 RMAS 88.34 A
24100653 BALLARD M55 SEAE 104.40 A
W1033653 ATTRIDGE W35 17 P&M REGT 107.18 A
W1032098 DUCKERS W21 17 P&M REGT 107.41 A
25188129 SINCLAIR M21 RMAS dnf A
25095007 TAWLKS M21 RMAS dnf A

NUMBER SURNAME CLASS UNIT TIME

25184584 ROGERS M21 RMAS 9.34 B
25143527 SAUNDERS M21 RMAS 9.35 B
25095007 TAWLKS M21 RMAS 9.55 B
25188130 LAWTON M21 RMAS 10.29 B
25109978 STEVENSON M21 RMAS 10.33 B
25184590 DOW M21 RMAS 10.42 B
25083454 THWAITE M21 RMAS 10.44 B
25028669 PERRY M21 32 REGT RA 10.50 B
25054469 BUCKLEY M21 RMAS 10.51 B
25174372 FAULKNER-BRY M21 RMAS 10.51 B
25154752 LUFF M21 RMAS 10.57 B
24757445 CARMICHAEL M35 32 REGT RA 11.23 B
25093516 ADDISON M21 RMAS 11.30 B
25184582 SHILLITO M21 RMAS 11.35 B
24973984 COLVIN M21 RMAS 11.41 B
25184768 BACCHOO M21 RMAS 11.46 B
W1031754 THICKETT W21 RMAS 12.02 B
25039972 GREETHAM M21 RMAS 12.15 B
25091062 KITSON M21 RMAS 12.30 B
25147835 TREGASKES M21 RMAS 12.47 B
24930936 YOUNG M21 RMAS 12.58 B



25154950 PHILLIPS M21 RMAS 13.04 B
25075717 REYNOLDS M21 RMAS 13.12 B
25182041 SHAW M21 RMAS 13.29 B
25181406 LEES M21 RMAS 13.51 B
10000106 MOHAMMED M21 RMAS 14.14 B
25188129 SINCLAIR M21 RMAS 14.17 B
25044853 BAINBRIDGE M21 32 REGT RA 14.23 B
25109441 REYNOLDS M21 RMAS 14.33 B
25108937 EVANS M21 RMAS 14.36 B

ASH W21 SEAE 14.59 B
W1053188 DANIELL W21 RMAS 15.24 B
25129996 LAMTON M21 19 REGT RA 15.53 B
W1043566 WHITLEY W21 RMAS 16.17 B
W1031023 HUNTER W21 IEST 16.32 B
25184587 BARLOW M21 RMAS 16.58 B
W1035545 YATES W21 RMAS 17.09 B
25133444 KELLY M21 SCOTS DG 17.28 B
25075599 STEVENSON M21 SCOTS DG 17.53 B
W1043233 HERBERT W21 RMAS 18.03 B
24780381 NOLAN M21 LIGHT DRAGOON 18.08 B
25007779 LAMBERT M21 19 REGT RA 18.20 B
W1053186 FINNIGAN W21 RMAS 18.42 B
24632110 BROWNE M35 14 REGT RA 20.00 B
25111853 CAMPBELL M21 4 RMP 20.10 B
10000103 ESSA M21 RMAS 21.54 B
W1055524 FREDRIKSEN W21 RMAS 22.08 B
10000102 AHMED M21 RMAS 22.24 B
W1047087 HUNSTON W21 RMAS 22.50 B
25168945 MAGUME M21 17 P&M REGT 23.13 B
W0817882 BONDIE W21 17 P&M REGT 23.37 B
25130616 DRAPER M21 39 REGT 25.12 B
W1053183 BRIGDEN W21 RMAS 26.14 B

JACKSON M35 MOK 26.23 B
25112204 MEGSON M21 4RMP 26.31 B
25149474 GREEN M18 39 REGT 28.54 B
545666 JEFFERY W45 GSSU CYP 29.22 B
25057351 MERRICK M21 21 SIG REGT 30.32 B

STEED M7 BAOC 31.58 B
ELLIOTT M55 MV 36.50 B

24805964 OXLEY M21 ATR PIR DSQ WRONG 18
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